

## KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association Email: kannurbaseball@gmail.com, www.baseballkerala.com Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459

President:	Secretary:	Treasurer:
Jayaram .E	Sudeesh .M.C	Muralidharan

DATE: 09-02-2023

## 7 TH KANNUR DISTRICT JUNIOR BASEBALL L CHAMPIONSHIP 2022-23 FIXTURE FOR JUNIOR BOYS TEAM

BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Mattannur Hss (Bye)

ST John Baptist EMHSS kadathumkadavu

CRESCEANT PALOTTUPALLY

PATTANNUR H S S

IRITTY H S S

Rinju . C Hon. Secretary Kannur District Baseball Association





## KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association Email: kannurbaseball@gmail.com, www.baseballkerala.com Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459

President:	Secretary:	Treasurer:
Jayaram .E	Sudeesh .M.C	Muralidharan

DATE: 09-02-2023

## 7 TH KANNUR DISTRICT JUNIOR BASEBALL L CHAMPIONSHIP 2022-23 FIXTURE FOR JUNIOR GIRLS TEAM

**Mattannur Hss** 

**FINAL** 

ST John Baptist EMHSS kadathumkadavu

Rinju . C Hon. Secretary Kannur District Baseball Association

